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Cognome, nome

Ambrosi Annalisa
Arcuri Renzo
Argentati Simona
Aureli Morena
Baldoncini Simonetta
Benciari Cesira
Benedetti Maria Candida
Bentivoglio Anna
Berti Simona

Bricca Francesca
Brunelli Alessandra
Brunetti Nadia

Caizzi Francesca
Campi Annarita
Carloni Ida

Casasoli Manuela
Coli Carmen

De Meis Antonella

De Rosa Maria Antonietta

ISCRIZIONI PIANO DSA - PERUGIA - GRUPPO B4 (Secondaia)

Scuola

SM "Panciani-Manzoni"

|C "San Benedetto"
SS "Vinci-Colombo"
SM "Foscolo"
SS "Vinci-Colombo™
SM "Cocchi-Aosta
SM "Cocchi-Aosta"
SS "Vinci-Colombo™
SM "Pascoli”

SM "Carducci-Purgotti”

SM "Alighieri"
SM "San Paolo"
SM "Pascoli”
SS "Vinci-Colombo™
SS "Vinci-Colombo™
|C "San Benedetto"
SM "Dottori"
SM "Pascoli"
[1S"DaVinci"

Segmento 2.

Grado di Comune
scuola

| grado Spoleto

| grado Valfabbrica
| grado Perugia
| grado Perugia
| grado Perugia
| grado Todi

| grado Todi

| grado Perugia
| grado Perugia
| grado Perugia
| grado Spoleto

| grado Perugia
| grado Perugia
| grado Perugia
| grado Perugia
| grado Valfabbrica
| grado Torgiano
| grado Perugia
Il grado Umbertde

prov.
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Rete territoriale

Perugia
Perugia
Perugia
Perugia
Perugia
Medio Tevere
Medio Tevere
Perugia
Perugia
Perugia
Perugia
Perugia
Perugia
Perugia
Perugia
Perugia
Perugia
Perugia

Perugia



20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Di Baia Paola

Di Giacomo M. Antonietta

Di Mario Antonella
D'Ovidio Christiane

Fabrizi Lucia

Giacobbe M. Francesco

Gigante Silvia
Giuliani Barbara
Givannotti Patrizia
Gramaccia Vilma
Graziani Catia
Maresca Susanna
Martelli Daniela
Menculini Ylenia
Mercanti Brunella
Mercanti Paola
Micheletti Paola
Mommi Marisa
Morettoni Anna Rita
Mori Emilia
Morosini Stefania

Nardelli Laura

SM "Foscolo"

SM "Carducci-Purgotti”
SM "Cocchi-Aosta’
[1S"DaVinci"

SM "Carducci-Purgotti"
SM "Foscolo"

SS "Vinci-Colombo"
SM "Foscolo"

SM "Foscolo"

SS "Vinci-Colombo"
IC Piegaro
SM "Foscolo"

IC Piegaro
|C "San Benedetto"
SM "Foscolo"

SM "Carducci-Purgotti"
SM "Foscolo"

SM "Carducci-Purgotti”
IC "Dottori"

SS "Vinci-Colombo"
SM "Di Betto"

SM "Foscolo"

| grado
| grado
| grado
Il grado
| grado
| grado
| grado
| grado
| grado
| grado
| grado
| grado
| grado
| grado
| grado
| grado
| grado
| grado
| grado
| grado
| grado
| grado

Perugia
Perugia
Todi
Umbertide
Perugia
Perugia
Perugia
Perugia
Perugia
Perugia
Piegaro
Perugia
Piegaro
Valfabbrica
Perugia
Perugia
Perugia
Perugia
Torgiano
Perugia
Perugia
Perugia
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Perugia
Perugia
Medio Tevere
Perugia
Perugia
Perugia
Perugia
Perugia
Perugia
Perugia
Perugia
Perugia
Perugia
Perugia
Perugia
Perugia
Perugia
Perugia
Medio Tevere
Perugia
Perugia

Perugia



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Orecchini Stefania
Pasticci Fabio
Pentasuglia Paola
Pigliautile Emilietta
Pisasale Rita
Pitari Antonia
Possieri Patrizia
Proietti Tiziana
Rampini Floriana
Rossi Anna Rita
Serenelli Stefania
Tieri Anna Maria
Tieri Silvia

Truffini Patrizia
Ugolini Francesca
Urbani Lorena
Vagnoni Vania
Vitale Maria

Zerilli Sara

Zigliara Maria Elena

SS "Vinci-Colombo"

Liceo "Pontano-Leonardi"

SM "Foscolo"

SM "Carducci-Purgotti"

SM "Cocchi-Aosta"
SM "Cocchi-Aosta"

SM "Carducci-Purgotti"
SM "Carducci-Purgotti"

SS "Vinci-Colombo"

SM "Foscolo"

SM "Carducci-Purgotti"

SM "San Paol 0"
SM "Pascoli"
SM "Cocchi-Aosta"
SM "Foscolo"
SM "San Paolo"
SM "Foscolo"
SM "Cocchi-Aosta"
SS "Vinci-Colombo"
SM "Pascoli”

| grado

Il grado

| grado
| grado
| grado
| grado
| grado
| grado
| grado
| grado
| grado
| grado
| grado
| grado
| grado
| grado
| grado
| grado
| grado
| grado

Perugia
Spoleto
Perugia
Perugia
Todi
Todi
Perugia
Perugia
Perugia
Perugia
Perugia
Perugia
Perugia
Todi
Perugia
Perugia
Perugia
Todi
Perugia
Perugia
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Perugia
Perugia
Perugia
Perugia
Perugia
Medio Tevere
Perugia
Perugia
Perugia
Perugia
Perugia
Perugia
Perugia
Medio Tevere
Perugia
Perugia
Perugia
Perugia
Perugia

Perugia



